

PIESE PENTRU UTILAJE FORESTIERE

I.D.: 76875308

Data publicarii	21.12.22	Coduri CPV	16820000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.191,34 RON - 4.191,34 RON

Descriere: 1 CABLU SUPERKOMPACT FI 12 70M BUC 1X 1193.28= 1193.28 2 CUREA VENTILATOR PERKINS # 2614B662 BUC 1X 151.26= 151.26 3 GARNITURA TROLIU 7250 BUC 5X 4.20= 21.01 4 PREFILTRU COMBUSTIBIL # 4415122 BUC 1X 57.98= 57.98 5 FILTRU COMBUSTIBIL # 4816636 BUC 1X 53.78= 53.78 6 FURTUN 2SN DN 16 SEMPERIT ML 1.80X 35.71= 64.29 7 CAP FURTUN PN 16 DKOL M26x1.5 / 87010119 BUC 4X 30.25= 121.01 8 MEMBRANA TAF MICA BUC 3X 29.41= 88.24 16.76 9 MEMBRANA TROLIU PANZATA PREMIUM TAF BUC 3X 54.62= 163.87 10 MANUSI JILT BUC 10X 15.13= 151.26 11 Q8 T 55 80W90 20L LITRI 40X 27.73= 1109.24 12 ULEI UNGERE 10L BUC 2X 117.65= 235.29 13 ULEI UNGERE 20L PSU BUC 1X 235.29= 235.29 14 SINA R 40 1.6MM 3/8 BUC 1X 184.87= 184.87 15 ROLA LANT 35/ 36 RSC / 3/8 DINTI 122X 1.34= 164.03 16 Pila rotunda 5.5x200mm BUC 6X 8.40= 50.42 17 PILA LATA STIHL BUC 2X 22.69= 45.38 18 MUFA FURTUN DN 16 / 87001511 BUC 4X 25.21= 100.84
